CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, BRITE TIP RADIANZ, S.M.A.R.T. RADIANZ, and Radianz Radial Peripheral System are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. © 2022 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100610435 09/2022
SIZE (Fr) DILATOR ID
SHAFT LENGTH
(cm)
SKU ORDER QTY
6  .035 110 687280110
6  .035 135 687280135

Purposely engineered to treat iliac, SFA and proximal popliteal lesions from the radial
approach. The first radial peripheral self-expanding stent indicated for iliac lesions.
Ordering Information (Packaging: 1 unit/box)
Ordering Information (Packaging: 1 unit/box)
BALLOON DIAMETER (mm) BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
RATED BURST
PRESSURE (atm)
SHEATH COMPATIBILITY
(Fr)
SHAFT LENGTH
(190cm)
ORDER
QTY
2 20 18 4 R51002002L
2 30 18 4 R51002003L
2 40 18 4 R51002004L
2 60 18 4 R51002006L
2 80 18 4 R51002008L
2 100 18 4 R51002010L
2 150 18 4 R51002015L
2 200 18 4 R51002020L
2 250 18 4 R51002025L
2 300 18 4 R51002030L
2.5 20 18 4 R51002502L
2.5 30 18 4 R51002503L
2.5 40 18 4 R51002504L
2.5 60 18 4 R51002506L
2.5 80 18 4 R51002508L
2.5 100 18 4 R51002510L
2.5 150 18 4 R51002515L
2.5 200 18 4 R51002520L
2.5 250 18 4 R51002525L
2.5 300 18 4 R51002530L
3 20 18 4 R51003002L
3 30 18 4 R51003003L
3 40 18 4 R51003004L
3 60 18 4 R51003006L
3 80 18 4 R51003008L
3 100 18 4 R51003010L
3 150 14 4 R51003015L
3 200 14 4 R51003020L
3 250 14 4 R51003025L
3 300 14 4 R51003030L
3.5 20 18 4 R51003502L
3.5 30 18 4 R51003503L
3.5 40 18 4 R51003504L
3.5 60 18 4 R51003506L
3.5 80 18 4 R51003508L
3.5 100 18 4 R51003510L
3.5 150 14 4 R51003515L
3.5 200 14 4 R51003520L
3.5 250 14 4 R51003525L
3.5 300 14 4 R51003530L
4 20 18 4 R51004002L
4 30 18 4 R51004003L
4 40 18 4 R51004004L
4 60 18 4 R51004006L
4 80 18 4 R51004008L
PRODUCT ORDER FORM
SABERX RADIANZ™ Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty (PTA) Dilatation Catheter
The most clinically comprehensive radial peripheral PTA size matrix that facilitates
broader treatment of lesions and delivers exceptional performance.
Ordering Information (Packaging: 1 unit/box)
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, SABERX RADIANZ, and Radianz Radial Peripheral System are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. © 2022 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100610435  09/2022
BALLOON DIAMETER (mm) BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
RATED BURST
PRESSURE (atm)
SHEATH COMPATIBILITY
(Fr)
SHAFT LENGTH
(190cm)
ORDER
QTY
4 100 18 4 R51004010L
4 150 14 4 R51004015L
4 200 14 4 R51004020L
4 250 14 4 R51004025L
4 300 14 4 R51004030L
5 20 16 4 R51005002L
5 30 16 4 R51005003L
5 40 16 4 R51005004L
5 60 16 4 R51005006L
5 80 16 4 R51005008L
5 100 16 4 R51005010L
5 150 14 4 R51005015L
5 200 14 4 R51005020L
5 250 14 4 R51005025L
5 300 14 4 R51005030L
6 20 16 4 R51006002L
6 30 16 4 R51006003L
6 40 16 4 R51006004L
6 60 16 4 R51006006L
6 80 16 5 R51006008L
6 100 16 5 R51006010L
6 150 14 5 R51006015L
6 200 14 5 R51006020L
6 250 14 6 R51006025L
6 300 14 6 R51006030L
7 20 14 4 R51007002L
7 30 14 4 R51007003L
7 40 14 5 R51007004L
7 60 14 5 R51007006L
7 80 14 5 R51007008L
7 100 14 5 R51007010L
8 20 12 4 R51008002L
8 30 12 4 R51008003L
8 40 12 4 R51008004L
8 60 12 5 R51008006L
8 80 12 5 R51008008L
8 100 12 5 R51008010L
9 20 10 5 R51009002L
9 30 10 5 R51009003L
9 40 10 5 R51009004L
9 60 10 5 R51009006L
9 80 10 5 R51009008L
9 100 10 5 R510090010L
10 20 10 5 R51010002L
10 30 10 5 R51010003L
10 40 10 5 R51010004L
10 60 10 5 R51010006L
10 80 10 6 R51010008L
10 100 10 6 R510100010L
PRODUCT ORDER FORM
SABERX RADIANZ™ Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty (PTA) Dilatation Catheter
The most clinically comprehensive radial peripheral PTA size matrix that facilitates
broader treatment of lesions and delivers exceptional performance.
Ordering Information (Packaging: 1 unit/box)
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, SABERX RADIANZ, and Radianz Radial Peripheral System are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. © 2022 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100610435  09/2022
SIZE LENGTH (cm) SKU ORDER QTY
Large 30 190102
SHEATH
SIZE
CANNULA
LENGTH
MINI-WIRE
MINI-WIRE
COMPATIBILITY
NEEDLE SKU
ORDER
QTY
4F
10cm
POLYMER ANGLED-TIP 0.021" X 45cm 20G IV CATHETER NEEDLE 506410P20G
BARE STAINLESS STEEL 0.021" X 45cm 21G BARE NEEDLE 506410S
POLYMER ANGLED-TIP 0.021" X 45cm 22G IV CATHETER NEEDLE 506410P22G
BARE NITINOL 0.021" X 43cm 21G BARE NEEDLE 506410N
16cm
POLYMER ANGLED-TIP 0.021" X 45cm 20G IV CATHETER NEEDLE 506416P20G
BARE STAINLESS STEEL 0.021" X 45cm 21G BARE NEEDLE 506416S
POLYMER ANGLED-TIP 0.021" X 45cm 22G IV CATHETER NEEDLE 506416P22G
BARE NITINOL 0.021" X 43cm 21G BARE NEEDLE 506416N
5F
10cm
POLYMER ANGLED-TIP 0.021" X 45cm 20G IV CATHETER NEEDLE 506510P20G
BARE STAINLESS STEEL 0.021" X 45cm 21G BARE NEEDLE 506510S

TEMPO AQUA® CATHETER
Hydrophilic Coated Diagnostic Catheters
Ordering Information (Packaging: 5 units/box)
Ordering Information (Packaging: 5 units/box)
Ordering Information (Packaging: 5 units/box)
Ordering Information (Packaging: 5 units/box)
Ordering Information (Packaging: 1 unit/box)
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, INFINITI, STORQ, STABILIZER, and TEMPO AQUA are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. © 2022 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100610435 09/2022